
Show #B3845 (MIKE W HAWKINS): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

113. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

2 588 GUN POWDER N SMOKE LEAH ANDERSON LORI ANN ANDERSON

3 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

4 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

5 825 HOTRODDIN RENEGADE OLIVIA J PELLENS ANNETTE PELLENS

6 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

7 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

8 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

OP2 9 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

114. AQHA 436700: Youth Western Riding (13 & Under) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

115. AQHA 436803: L2 Youth Western Riding (14-18) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

2 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

116. AQHA 436806: L3 Youth Western Riding (14-18) - Shown: 6 (8 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 588 GUN POWDER N SMOKE LEAH ANDERSON LORI ANN ANDERSON

2 130 BMQ THE JIG IS UP CAROLINE NIELSON MARY ALICE NIELSON

3 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

4 102 THEONLYKISSTOENVY CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON

7 195 A NATURAL ARTIST LILY R RICHARDSON ROBERTA A & LILY 

DQ 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

DQ 804 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE



Show #B3846 (Casey Devitt): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

113. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

2 588 GUN POWDER N SMOKE LEAH ANDERSON LORI ANN ANDERSON

3 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

4 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

5 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

6 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

7 825 HOTRODDIN RENEGADE OLIVIA J PELLENS ANNETTE PELLENS

8 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

9 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

114. AQHA 436700: Youth Western Riding (13 & Under) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

0 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

115. AQHA 436803: L2 Youth Western Riding (14-18) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

2 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

116. AQHA 436806: L3 Youth Western Riding (14-18) - Shown: 6 (8 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 102 THEONLYKISSTOENVY CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON

2 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

3 588 GUN POWDER N SMOKE LEAH ANDERSON LORI ANN ANDERSON

4 130 BMQ THE JIG IS UP CAROLINE NIELSON MARY ALICE NIELSON

DQ 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

DQ 804 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE



Show #B3847 (KAREN K GRAHAM): Silver Dollar #1 (02/22/2019-02/27/2019)

113. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

2 588 GUN POWDER N SMOKE LEAH ANDERSON LORI ANN ANDERSON

3 511 LAZY LOPIN RANGER LAUREN BLUMER LAUREN BLUMER

4 831 KINETIC KRYMSUN AVERY LANGLEY ANNA & JIMMY LANGLEY

5 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

6 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

7 653 PAWN STAR SYDNEY ANN SWALLOM LORIE A JOHNSON

8 825 HOTRODDIN RENEGADE OLIVIA J PELLENS ANNETTE PELLENS

9 893 FIRST N LINE CARSON CLICK CLICK CARSON

114. AQHA 436700: Youth Western Riding (13 & Under) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

DQ 838 CORPORATE CREDIT ALEXA R BROWN ALEXA R BROWN

115. AQHA 436803: L2 Youth Western Riding (14-18) - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 129 A HOT LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE GARCIA BROOKE GARCIA

2 875 A NATURAL DANCER LILY R RICHARDSON LILY RICHARDSON & 

116. AQHA 436806: L3 Youth Western Riding (14-18) - Shown: 6 (8 total)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name

1 130 BMQ THE JIG IS UP CAROLINE NIELSON MARY ALICE NIELSON

2 588 GUN POWDER N SMOKE LEAH ANDERSON LORI ANN ANDERSON

3 553 CALL ME A HOTTIE BELLA ROSA REBEKAH ROSA

4 102 THEONLYKISSTOENVY CAROLINE NIELSON CAROLINE NIELSON

DQ 870 WEARIN ONLY MOONLITE HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN HANNA ISELIN OLAUSSEN

DQ 804 PROMOTIONAL ASSET CORI CANSDALE JENNIFER CANSDALE


